©2022 Edition 10              Ascento Group Australia              P 1800 807 604             E  sales@ascento.com.au             W  www.reefe.com.au38
V
O
R
T
E
X
 &

(KG)
SIZE
L X W X H
(MM)AMPS P1
(kW)
P2
(kW)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M) MM IN
8409 RVS155 1.5 0.35 0.18 90 4.0 155 7.0 15 10 32 1 1/4" 8.5 220x120x340
PREMIUM VORTEX SUMP PUMP
RVS SERIES
This REEFE submersible vortex pump has been specifically designed for sump pump out applications. Solid cast-iron and stainless steel construction
for robust and reliable pumps on which you can depend. Capable of handling soft solids up to 15mm.

(KG)
SIZE
L X W X H
(MM)AMPS P1
(kW)
P2
(kW)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M) MM IN
8218 RVS200 Auto 2.0 0.4 0.25 130 4.0 200 8 25 10 40 1 1/2" 9 200x130x315
8262 RVS250 Auto 2.8 0.4 0.25 132 6.0 235 10.5 20 10 40 1 1/2" 9 190x130x320
8232 RVS300 Auto 4.0 0.62 0.4 220 5.0 300 10 30 10 50 2" 13 220x150x360
8164 RVS300-M Manual 4.0 0.62 0.4 220 5.0 300 10 30 10 50 2" 13 220x150x360
PREMIUM VORTEX SUMP PUMP
RVS SERIES
The REEFE premium vortex sump pump is specifically designed for the most demanding jobs with industrial grade motor insulation and cast iron
impellers. Every pump is factory tested for quality assurance and is ultra-reliable. High quality guaranteed.

(KG)
SIZE
L X W X H
(MM)VOLTS AMPS P1
(kW)
P2
(kW)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M) MM IN
24874 RVS680A Auto 240 9.2 2.0 1.5 400 13.0 680 18 35 10 80 3" 30 497x221x607
19214 RVS720M-3 Manual 415 3.1 2.0 1.5 400 13.0 680 18 35 10 80 3" 38 497x221x607
19191 RVS850M-3 Manual 415 4.3 2.8 2.2 400 12.0 850 18 50 10 80 3" 39 544x242x647
13793 RVS900A Auto 240 9.8 2.0 1.5 600 5.0 900 9.0 65 10 80 3" 38 497x221x607
13809 RVS900M-3 Manual 415 3.4 2.0 1.5 600 5.0 900 9.0 65 10 80 3" 38 497x221x607
13816 RVS1200M-3 Manual 415 4.7 2.8 2.2 600 8.0 1200 10 65 10 80 3" 39 544x242x647
0
2
4
6